BETWEEN THE EARS -
STANDINGS BY PARTICIPANT

Adamson
Ambler A
Amber S
Barraza A
Barraza R
Batchelor
Batten
Busk-Downey
Clayton
ConesR
Cox G
Cox N
Crawford
DeCosta D
Demers
Downey
Eades A
Eades L
Easlon )
Easlon K
Eldridge
Gonzales
Heinz
Johnson
Lauterbacker
Long
Macchi
McDaniel
Moffat
Moker
Powers
Reidstra
Remick
Remme
Schaal
Sheridan
Sjodin J
Sjodin R
Springer
Stafford
Steeves
Thom
Watson
Weeda

2021

84.5

251.5

62

67
142.75
129.5
275.5
163.5
118

73
61.25

9.5
103

84
58

55.5

140
95

30.5
111
65.25
102

64.25
68.75

249

88

13
51.25

2022

129.75
84
36

125

81.25

97
89.75
106.5
314.5

96.5
28.5

57.5
28
60.5

44.5
145.5

135.5

325

22

122

54

2.5

123.5

75.5
108.5

59
18
95.5

2023

32.5
85
15

276
134.5
188.5
57
63
61.5
171

301

97
81
12
29

67.75

42
205

154.5
38
76
31
181.5
93

9.5
97.25

76

37.5
34,5

35

2024

20
166
80.75
220
73.25
95.5
46.75
118
268.5

84

33.75
243.75

106

41

81

197

58
11.5

94

81

24.5

315
34.5

2025 Total Hours

355
119.5
90.5
167.75
102
86.5
16.25
101.25
257.5

64

39
19.5
66.75
32.5
142.5

52

175

41.25
110
82.5
34.25
47.5
69.25

203.75

23

246.75
169

51
55.5
561.5
682.25
576.25
375.5
409
357
626.25
1417
163.5
311.5
193.5
12
159.5
96.25
128.25
39
149.25
764
325
622.5
169.5
231
208.5
553.5
140
300
52.75
42.5
412.25
65.25
465
43.25
249.25
312.5
34,5
511.75
18
218.5
36
51.25



Wellman 57 57
Westphal 45.5 45.5
Zoeller 68.75 53 41 162.75

2885.25 2435.25 2887.5 2210.25 2225 12579.25



