

BETWEEN THE EARS -

STANDINGS BY PARTICIPANT	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	Total Hours
Adamson	84.5	129.75	32.5			246.75
Ambler A		84	85			169
Amber S		36	15			51
Barraza A				20	35.5	55.5
Barraza R			276	166	119.5	561.5
Batchelor	251.5	125	134.5	80.75	90.5	682.25
Batten			188.5	220	167.75	576.25
Busk-Downey	62	81.25	57	73.25	102	375.5
Clayton	67	97	63	95.5	86.5	409
Cones R	142.75	89.75	61.5	46.75	16.25	357
Cox G	129.5	106.5	171	118	101.25	626.25
Cox N	275.5	314.5	301	268.5	257.5	1417
Crawford	163.5					163.5
DeCosta D	118	96.5	97			311.5
Demers		28.5	81	84		193.5
Downey			12			12
Eades A	73	57.5	29			159.5
Eades L	61.25	28	7			96.25
Easlon J		60.5	67.75		64	128.25
Easlon K					39	39
Eldridge	9.5	44.5	42	33.75	19.5	149.25
Gonzales	103	145.5	205	243.75	66.75	764
Heinz					32.5	32.5
Johnson	84	135.5	154.5	106	142.5	622.5
Lauterbacker	58	32.5	38	41		169.5
Long		22	76	81	52	231
Macchi	55.5	122	31			208.5
McDaniel			181.5	197	175	553.5
Moffat	140					140
Moker	95	54	93	58		300
Powers				11.5	41.25	52.75
Reidstra	30.5	2.5	9.5			42.5
Remick	111		97.25	94	110	412.25
Remme	65.25					65.25
Schaal	102	123.5	76	81	82.5	465
Sheridan		9			34.25	43.25
Sjodin J	64.25	75.5	37.5	24.5	47.5	249.25
Sjodin R	68.75	108.5	34.5	31.5	69.25	312.5
Springer				34.5		34.5
Stafford	249	59			203.75	511.75
Steeves		18				18
Thom	88	95.5	35			218.5
Watson	13				23	36
Weeda	51.25					51.25

Wellman			57			57
Westphal					45.5	45.5
Zoeller	68.75	53	41			162.75
	2885.25	2435.25	2887.5	2210.25	2225	12579.25